
1 Pair Shielded Cable

Cable Description

● Conductor : Stranded tinned copper

● Insulation  :  1 Pair , SPE

● Outer shield : Al-foil+Drain wire

● Sheath      :  PVC/LSF/LSZH

● Sheath color : Grey● Sheath color : Grey

Electrical Characteristics

● Rated Voltage(V) : 300V

● Operating Temperature Rated : -20℃ ~ +70℃

● Flame retardant :EN60332-1-2

Product Specification

Part No.

88760

88761

88762

88719

http://www.powercord.com.hk

No.of Pair x AWG Conductor(mm)
Outer

Diameter(mm)
Max conductor

resistance(Ω/km)

1 x 2 x 20AWG 0.320mm/7 5.20 32.20

1 x 2 x 18AWG 0.254mm/16 5.60 22.30

1 x 2 x 22AWG 0.254mm/7 4.45 51.00

1 x 2 x 16AWG 0.287mm/19 7.95 14.70


